
10:30 – 12:20

Owned: A Tale 
of Two Americas

10:20 – 12:05

Rebuilding in 
Miniature

Bending Lines

1:20 – 3:20

The Mauritania 
Railway

The Providers

7:30 – 9:35

A Singular 
Garden

MELTING SOULS

10:10 – 12:10

David. The 
Return to Land

1:10 – 2:55

A Friendship 
in Tow/Toe

Tempting 
Promises

5:00 – 7:00

The Square

4:20 – 6:15

Hal

4:20 – 6:15

This Is Home

7:10 – 9:10

Three Identical 
Strangers

7:20 – 9:20

The Area

4:10 – 6:15

I Am Bisha

PATRIMONIO

4:40 – 6:10

From Parts 
Unknown

Girl-Hearted

1:40 – 3:35

Scenes 
of a Crime

7:40 – 9:30

Control Room

1:20 – 3:20

306 Hollywood

10:00 – 12:00

Personal Truth

Our New 
President

1:00 – 3:00

Of Fathers 
and Sons

10:00 – 11:40

América

4:00 – 6:10

Brother’s Keeper

7:00 – 9:05

Studio 54

9:00

10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

Film & Event Schedule   *  Friday, April 6        

Invited ConversationsFILM CATEGORY New DocsTribute Thematic Program

8:00 – 10:40

In Cold Blood
8:30

OUTDOOR screening

 durham central park

FREE no ticket required

3:15 – 4:15

Speakeasy Three

 FREE no ticket required

12:15 – 1:15

Speakeasy Two

 FREE no ticket required

9:15 – 10:15

Speakeasy One

 FREE no ticket required

5:00 – 6:20

Shorts:
Reflections

8:00 – 9:25

Shorts:
Confrontations

	 FF Theater 	 Speakeasy	 Elsewhere	

9:00 – 11:00
LATE NIGHT BASH

Unscripted Durham

FREE no ticket required

	 Cinema 2	 Cinema 3	 Cinema 4	 Fletcher	  DAC	 Cinema 1	 	 FF Theater 	 Speakeasy	 Elsewhere	


