## FILM & EVENT SCHEDULE \* Friday, April 6

	Cinema 2	Cinema 3	Cinema 4	Fletcher	DAC	Cinema 1	FF Theater	Speakeasy	Elsewhere
9:00								9:15 - 10:15	
10:00								Speakeasy One	
			10:10 - 12:10			10:00 - 11:40		FREE no ticket required	
11:00		10:20 – 12:05 Rebuilding in	David. The	10:30 - 12:20		América			
		Miniature	Return to Land	Owned: A Tale of Two Americas					
Noon		Bending Lines		or two Americas					
								12:15 - 1:15	
1:00								Speakeasy Two FREE no ticket required	
		1:20 – 3:20	1:10 – 2:55	1:20 – 3:20		1:00 - 3:00			
2:00		The Mauritania	A Friendship in Tow/Toe	306 Hollywood	1:40 - 3:35	Of Fathers and Sons			
		Railway The Providers	Tempting Promises	Soo Honywood	Scenes of a Crime				
3:00		The Flowiders							
								3:15 – 4:15 Speakeasy Three	
4:00						4:00 - 6:10		FREE no ticket required	
5:00		4:20 - 6:15	4:10 – 6:15 I Am Bisha	4:20 - 6:15	4:40 - 6:10	Brother's Keeper			
5:00	5:00 – 7:00	Hal	PATRIMONIO	This Is Home	From Parts Unknown		5:00 - 6:20		
6:00	The Square				Girl-Hearted		SHORTS: Reflections		
7:00									
				7:10 – 9:10		7:00 – 9:05			
8:00		7:20 – 9:20	7:30 – 9:35	Three Identical	7:40 – 9:30	Studio 54			
	8:00 - 10:40	The Area	A Singular Garden	Strangers	Control Room		8:00 - 9:25		
9:00	In Cold Blood		MELTING SOULS				SHORTS: Confrontations		8:30 OUTDOOR SCREENING
									DURHAM CENTRAL PARK FREE no ticket required
10:00				10:00 - 12:00					9:00 – 11:00 LATE NIGHT BASH
				Personal Truth					Unscripted Durham FREE no ticket required
11:00				Our New President					
10.00				Fresident					
12:00									
1:00									

FILM CATEGORY

Tribute